
Real-Time Energy Management (RTEM) and Retro-commissioning (RCx)
Qualified Service and System Provider Contact List

April 2024, NGN/RI

Company Name
Upstate NY RTEM Upstate NY 

RCx Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Company Website
QSP QSyP

Aero Performance Group x x x Daniel Hosko daniel.hosko@aeropg.com 847-288-3200 aeropg.com

American Energy Assets, LLC x x x Paul Zoby paul.zoby@americanenergyassets.com 720-200-4902 americanenergyassets.com

Arcadis U.S., Inc. x x x Chonghui Liu (CL) chonghui.liu@arcadis.com 315-671-9129 arcadis.com

B2Q Associates x x x Joseph Bliss jbliss@b2qassociates.com 978-447-5609 b2qassociates.com

BaselineES LLC x x x Thomas Mathews tmathews@baselinees.com 207-847-3212 baselinees.com

Burton Energy Group, LLC x — x Jason Thompson jthompson@burtonenergygroup.com 678-829-4022 burtonenergygroup.com

C.J. Brown Energy & Engineering, P.C. x — x Craig Palkowski cjp@cjbrownenergy.com 716-565-9190 cjbrownenergy.com

Cimetrics Inc. x x x Timothy Griffin tgriffin@cimetrics.com 617-549-7039 cimetrics.com

Colliers Engineering & Design — — x Evan DeCotis evan.decotis@collierseng.com 585-498-7804 colliersengineering.com

Control Technologies, Inc x x x Nick Rock nrock@controltechinc.com 802-992-2686 controltechinc.com

CopperTree Analytics Inc. x x x Michael Elliott melliott@coppertreeanalytics.com 778-726-0507 coppertreeanalytics.com

Cyclone Energy Group x x x David Lippe dlippe@cyclone.energy 312-709-8870 cyclone.energy

DLR Group x x x Ruairi Barnwell rbarnwell@dlrgroup.com 312-780-1040 dlrgroup.com

EMCOR Services Betlem — — x Jonathan Suhre jsuhre@emcorbetlem.com 585-662-4787 emcorbetlem.com

Energy One Consulting — — x Graham Thorsteinson graham@energyoneco.com 404-375-0785 energyoneco.com

FacilityConneX, LLC x x x Mark Pipher mpipher@facilityconnex.com 508-507-1426 facilityconnex.com

GreenGen x x x Soldely Dilone soldely@greengen.com 301-458-0905 greengen.com

Grumman Butkus Associates x x x Matthew Butkus mbutkus@grummanbutkus.com 847-542-7285 grummanbutkus.com

HBS Solutions Inc. — — x Harry Haywood hhaywood@hbssolutionsinc.com 443-569-0362 hbssolutionsinc.com

Johnson Controls Inc x x x Paul Budlong paul.j.budlong@jci.com 518-257-9212 johnsoncontrols.com

L&S Energy Services, Inc. x x x Ronald Slosberg rslosberg@ls-energy.com 518-383-9405 ls-energy.com

McKinstry Essention, LLC x x x Shannon Steward shannons@mckinstry.com 303-590-5417 mckinstry.com

nationalgrid® and National Grid marks and names are the property of National Grid.
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Ramboll Americas Integrated Solutions, Inc. x x x Chris Marinucci chris.marinucci@ramboll.com 315-481-3567 ramboll.com

Siemens SI x x x Robert Schaefer robertschaefer@siemens.com 585-465-2330 siemens.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. x x x Matthew Zweibruck matthew.zweibruck@stantec.com 312-372-1200 stantec.com

Stark Tech Operating Company x x x Stephen Yager yagers@starktech.com 716-693-4490 starktech.com

Trane x x x Justin Del Vecchio jdelvecchio@trane.com 585-486-2142 trane.com

nationalgrid® and National Grid marks and names are the property of National Grid.
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